
 
PROCUREMENT SERVICES  

 
CITY OF SURREY, SURREY CITY HALL 

13450 – 104 Avenue, Surrey, B.C., V3T 1V8 
Tel:  604-590-7274   

E-mail:  purchasing@surrey.ca 
 

ADDENDUM No. 2 
 

 

REQUEST FOR TENDER No.:  1220-020-2023-004 

TITLE:  DISTRICT ENERGY TRANSFER STATIONS AND 
ASSOCIATED WORKS 

ADDENDUM ISSUE DATE:  AUGUST 30, 2023 

CLOSING DATE AND TIME:  

ON OR BEFORE THE FOLLOWING DATE AND 
TIME (THE “CLOSING TIME”): 

TIME: 11:00 A.M.  (LOCAL TIME) 
DATE: SEPTEMBER 7, 2023 

 

 

 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERERS 
 
Tenderers are advised that Addendum No. 2 to 1220-020-2023-004 is hereby issued by the City.  This 
addendum shall form part of the contract documents and is to be read, interpreted and coordinated with 
all other parts.  The following information is provided to answer questions raised by Tenderers for the 
above-named project, to the extent referenced and shall become a part thereof.  No consideration will be 
allowed for extras due to the Tenderers or any sub-contractor not being familiar with this addendum.  This 
Addendum No. 2 contains one (1) page. 
 
CLARIFICATION: 
 
1. In Part G – Drawings: 
 

(a) Delete Drawing reference D-1530 as issued for tender in its entirety and substitute with the 
attached new Drawing No. D-1530, Rev. 0.1. 

 
DPS Layout has been added on the City’s MFT site. The revision pertains to pipe size from 
DN150 to DN80. 

 
 

All Addenda will become part of the Contract Documents. 
 
 

- END OF ADDENDUM - 

mailto:purchasing@surrey.ca

